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1. How often do you use the services provided by

Multicultural Affairs?
___

Never 199 78%
1-2 times per .
2 semester - 29 11%
3 3-4 times per l A -
semester
5 or more
4 times per | 1 0%
semester
| have never
heard of .
2 Multicultural L] 21 8%
Affairs
Total 254 100%

2. How often do you attend functions at which the Fife and

Drum Corp performs?
___

Never 159 63%
1-2 times per o
2 semester - 35 14%
3 3-4 times per > 1%
semester
5 or more
4 times per | 3 1%
semester
| have never
heard of the o
2 Fife and E— 22 e
Drum Corp
Total 251 100%




3. How often do you attend Marshall Artist Series events?
___

Never 37%
2 Lztmesper — 107 42%
semester
3-4 times per 0
3 semester . 2! L
5 or more
4 times per || 15 6%
semester
| have never
heard of the 0
5 Marshall 0 1 e
Artist Series
Total 253 100%

4. How often do you attend functions at which Music

Organizations perform?
__—

Never 140 55%
1-2 times per o
2 semester _ 73 29%
3 3-4 times per n 14 6%
semester
4 5 or more times B 12 50
per semester
| have never
5 heard of Music M 15 6%

Organizations
Total 254 100%




5. How often do you attend functions at which the Marching

Band performs?
___

Never 123 49%
1-2 times per o
2 semester _ 52 21%
3-4 times per o
€ semester . 22 -
5 or more
4 times per I 48 19%
semester
| have never
heard of the .
2 Marching l g 2
Band
Total 253 100%

6. How often do you attend theatre events at Marshall

University?
___

Never 115 45%
2 L-2 times per — 95 38%
semester
3-4 times per
semester L
5 or more
4 times per ] 17 7%
semester
| have never
heard of
Marshall o
> University i g 2
Theatre
events

Total 253 100%

20 8%




7. How often do you use the services provided by the Child

Development Academy?
___

4

5

Never

1-2 times per
semester
3-4 times per
semester

5 or more
times per
semester

| have never
heard of the
Child
Development
Academy

206

4

1

40

81%
2%

0%

1%

16%

Total

253

100%

8. How often do you use the Parthenon to receive campus

news?
___

Never 107 42%
1-2 times per 0

2 semester _ 70 28%
3-4 times per @

9 semester ] 2 S
5 or more

4 times per I 51 20%
semester
| have never

5 heard of the | 3 1%
Parthenon
Total 254 100%



9. How often do you listen to WMUL Radio?
___

Never 171 67%
1-2 times per
2 semester - 36 14%
3 3-4 times per 0 8 3%
semester
5 or more
4 times per [ 22 9%
semester
| have never
5 heard of || 17 7%
WMUL Radio
Total 254 100%

10. How often do you use the services provided by Women

Returning Students?
___

Never 175 69%
1-2 times per | 2 1%
semester
3-4 times per
semester
5 or more
4 times per | 1 0%
semester
| have never
heard of
5 Women ] 74 29%
Returning
Students
Total 252 100%

0 0%




11. How often do you use the services provided by or attend

functions put on by Career Services Center?
___

Never 127 50%
> 1-2 times per _ 93 37%
semester
3-4 times per
semester .
5 or more
4 times per || 10 4%
semester
| have never
heard of the
5 Career | 2 1%
Services
Center
Total 253 100%

3 21 8%

12. How often do you use the services provided by Student

Legal Aid?
___

Never 191 75%

) 1-2 times per | 5 -
semester

3 3-4 times per 0 0%
semester
5 or more

4 times per | 1 0%
semester
| have never
heard of .

> Student Legal — 55 22%
Aid

Total 253 100%



13. How often do you use the services provided by Student

Government Association?
___

2

3

Never

1-2 times per
semester
3-4 times per
semester

5 or more
times per
semester

| have never
heard of
Student
Government
Association

177

41

14

12

70%
16%

6%

5%

3%

Total

252

100%

14. How often do you use the services provided by or attend

functions put on by Student Activities?

_ Answer _ Response %

2

3

Never

1-2 times per
semester
3-4 times per
semester

5 or more
times per
semester

| have never
heard of
Student
Activities

101

33

25

36%
40%

13%

10%

1%

Total

251

100%



15. How often do you use the services provided by or attend
functions put on by the Center for African American

Students?
___

2

3

Never 210 83%
1-2 times per

semester . 13 5%
3-4 times per i 5 204
semester

5 or more

times per | 3 1%
semester

| have never

heard of the

Center for m 29 9%
African

American

Students

Total 253 100%

16. How often do you use the services provided by

Academic Support (Tutoring)?
___

2

3

Never 193 76%
1-2 times per

semester - 36 14%
3-4 times per 0 6 20
semester

5 or more

times per | 17 7%
semester

| have never

heard of

Academic | 2 1%
Support

(Tutoring)

Total 254 100%



17. How often do you use the services provided by Disabled

Student Services?
___

Never 229 91%
1-2 times per | 3 1%
semester
3-4 times per |
semester
5 or more
4 times per || 10 4%
semester
| have never
heard of
5 Disabled | 7 3%
Student
Services
Total 251 100%

2

3 2 1%

18. How often do you attend functions at which the

cheerleaders perform?
___

Never 126 50%
1-2 times per o
2 semester - 45 18%
3-4 times per o
g semester ] = -
5 or more
4 times per I 46 18%
semester
| have never
5 heard of the | 3 1%
cheerleaders

Total 252 100%



